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STAGE 6 

TRIAL EXAM TIMETABLE 2020 

 

DATE EXAM TIME ROOM DURATION Lunch 

Tuesday 25th 
August 

English Standard Paper 1 9.30-11.10 Sam’s HR 1.40 Hours 2pm 

Wednesday 26th 
August 

English Standard Paper 2 
 
English Studies 
 
Maths Standard 1 
 
Maths Standard 2 

11-1.05 
 
11-1.40 
 
11-12.10 
 
11-1.40 

B30 
 
B30 
 
Board 
 
Board 
 

2.05 Hours 
 
2.40 Hours 
 
2.10 Hours 
 
2.40 Hours 
 

2pm 

Thursday 27th 
August 

Ancient History 
 
PDHPE 

10.45-1.50 
 
 
 

Board 
 
B30 

3.05 Hours 2pm 

Friday 28th 
August 

Investigating Science 
 
Business Studies 

10.45-1.50 
 
10.15-1.20 

B30 
 
Board 

3.05 Hours 2pm 

 
 

ENSURE YOU HAVE THE REQUIRED EQUIPMENT FOR EACH EXAM. 
NOTIFY TEACHER  IMMEDIATELY IF ILLNESS AND MISADVENTURE IS REQUIRED. 
NO MOBILE DEVICES ARE ALLOWED IN THE EXAMS ROOM 


